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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Holcomb250
Stars Houston

9.900 9.050 9.7009.650 38.300
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Logan Angelle185
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.500 9.300 9.6009.100 37.500
4T 2 8 2 2 

2 

Brooke Wolf244
Reflex Gymnastics

9.700 8.650 9.3009.600 37.250
2 9 2 5T 3T

3T

Saaren Thorn169
Aerial Athletics

9.500 9.200 9.2509.300 37.250
4T 3T 4* 7T 3T

3T

Savannah Price167
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.350 9.4009.300 37.250
11T 1 4* 4 3T

3T

Katelyn Wesolowski171
Aerial Athletics

9.400 9.100 9.3009.250 37.050
6 5 6 5T 6 

6 

Erin Silvasy184
Artemov Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 9.2509.200 36.650
7T 7 7 7T 7 

7 

Kayla Link164
Aerial Athletics

9.300 8.800 8.9009.400 36.400
7T 8 3 10 8 

8 

Yasmine McGuire223
Love Gymnastics

9.600 9.200 8.8008.500 36.100
3 3T 14 11 9 

9 

Alexa Hirshman211
Gymnastics Plus

9.200 8.150 9.5008.700 35.550
11T 13 12 3 10 

10 

Marissa Garcia181
Artemov Gymnastics

9.300 8.000 9.1008.550 34.950
7T 15 13 9 11 

11 

Alana Hill210
Gymnastics Plus

8.900 8.500 8.5008.800 34.700
15 10T 9T 14 12 

12 

Gianna Moore183
Artemov Gymnastics

9.300 8.100 8.4008.800 34.600
7T 14 9T 15 13 

13 

Trinity Loftis214
Gymnastics Plus

8.800 7.600 8.6508.800 33.850
16 16 9T 12 14 

14 

Mae Heise231
Randolph Flyers

9.000 8.500 8.6007.600 33.700
13T 10T 15 13 15 

15 

Carson Groves205
Gymnastics Connect

9.000 8.300 8.3007.300 32.900
13T 12 16T 16 16 

16 

Dominique Lang232
Randolph Flyers

8.700 0.000 7.0007.100 22.800
17 17T 18 17 17 

17 

Shelby Gaines229
Randolph Flyers

8.400 0.000 6.8007.300 22.500
18 17T 16T 18 18 

18 
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